Form for filing Rate Schedules For ©Entire Area Served
. Community, Town or City

P.5.C., NO. 1

ORIGINAL SHEET NO, ‘l

Hardin County Water District # 1 . CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
SCHEDULE # 1 Serving a one family unit PER UNIT

Applicables Within the service area ef Hardin County Water District #1

Availabilitys - to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers

RATESs
. First 2,000 Gallens of water used per month (Mimimum*Bill) $4.00
Next 5,000 Gallens of water used per month per 1,000 Gallens .‘80
Next 13,000 Gallens ef water used per menth per 1,000 Gallons 70
Next 30,000 Gallens of water used per month per 1,000 Gallens «60
Next 50,000 Gallons eof water used per menth per 1,000 Gallens «50
Over 100,000 Gallons of water used per menth per 1,000 Gallons «40

Minimum Charges Shall be $4.00 fer which 2,000 gallons or less of

wabter may be used. "
CHEC..k
PUBLIC SERVICE CO:MiSSION

‘ 0CT6 1964

. DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 196l . DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. L, 1954

ISSUED BY ﬁ fé% — TITLE Chairman
ame O icer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in
Case No. dated .




Form for filing Rate Schedules For ©Entire Area Served

. Community, Town or City

P.S.C, NO, 1

_Origipal  SHEET NO._2
Hardin County Water District # 1 CANCELLING P,S.C. »NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE

SCHEDULE # 2 Serving a multiple unit or a small business PER UNIT

Applicables Within the service area of Hardin County Water Distrioct #1

Availebilitys = te domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customsrs.

RATESS
. First 2,000 Gallons of water used per month ( Minimum Bill ) $4.00
Next 12,000 Gallons eof water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 1.00
Next 12,000 Gallons of watsr used per month per 1,000 Gallons «80
Next 14,000 Gallens ef water used per month per 1,000 Gellens «60
Next 60,000 Gallens of water used per month per 1,000 Gallens «50
Over 100,000 Gallons ef water used psr month per 1,000 Gallons 040

Minimum Charge s Shall be $4,00 for which 2,000 gallens er less of
water may be used,

C “C kil
PUBLIC SERVICE COMM:SSi0i

0CT6 1964

*

ke/“ch

@ DATE OF ISSUE_Jguly 20, 196L DATE EFFECTIVE Feb, 23, 1956

ISSUED BY %f ol g%, : = J TITLE Chairman
ame of Officer -

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in
Case No. dated .
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Hardin County Water District # 1

Name of Issuing Corporation

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

pP,S.C, NO., 1

Original SHEET NO, 3

CANCELLING P,S.C. NO,

SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
' RATE
SCHEDULS # 3 Commercial 3/4" meter PER UNIT

RATES:

First

Next

Next

Next

Over

10,000 Gallons of water used
10,000 Gallons of water used
20,000 Gallons ef water used
60,000 Gallons ef water used

100,000 Gallons of water used

Minimum Charges Shall be $10.00 fer which

water may be used.

[\z/—m

Applicables Within the service area of Hardin County Water District #1

Aveilabilitys - to domestic, farm, commercial

per
per
per
pesr

per

10,000 gallons or less of

and industrial customsrs.

month (Minimum Bill) $10.00

month per 1,000 Gallons «80
month per 1,000 Gellons «60
month per 1,000 Gallons «50
month per 1,000 Gallons 40

CiioclC B
PUBLIC SERVICE €N 51-SSION

0CT6 1364

DATE OF ISSUE_July 20, 196l

ISSUED BY Zi é E%L Y,
ame 0 icer 4

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in

Case No.

DATE EFFECTIVE__ Sept., L, 1954

TITLE Chairman

dated

—




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

p.S.C. Noo 1
Original SHEET NO, L
_Hardin County Water District # 1 CANCELLING P,S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE

SCHEDULE # 4 Commercial 1"meter PER UNIT
Applicables Within the service area of Hardin County Water District #1
Availabilitys - te domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customerse
RATESs

First 50,000 Gallons of water used per month ( Minimum Bill ) $30.00

Next 50,000 Gallons ef water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 50

Over 100,000 Gallons of water used psr month per 1,000 Gallens 40

Minimum Charge : Shall be $30.00 for which 50,000 gallons or less ef
water may be used.
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DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 196 DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. E, 1954
ISSUED BY & é %g e A TITLE Chairman
me o icer °

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in
Case No, dated "




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

‘ Community, Town or City
pP,S.C, NO. 1
Original SHEET NO, &
_Hardin County Water District # 1 CANCELLING P,S.C. NO,
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
' RATE
SCHEDULE# 5 Commercila 1 1/2" meter PER UNIT

Applicables Within the service area of Hardin County Water District #1

Availability; - to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial custeomers.

RATESs
. Firs’c. 75,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill ) ' $45.00
Next 25,000 Gallons of water ussd per month per 1,000 Gallons «50
Over 100,000 Gallons of water used pser month per 1,000 Gallons ,40

Minimum Charges Shall be $45.00 for which 75,000 gallons or less of
water may be used.
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0CT 6 1964
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. DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 196 DATE EFFECTIVE__ gSept, I 198l

e

ISSUED BY < b TITLE Chairman

ame O icer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in
Case No. dated :




Form for filing Rate Schedules For GEntire Area Served
Communifty, Town or City

P.8.C, NO. 1

Original SHEET No, &
__Hardin County Water District # 1 CANCELLING P,S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,

———

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
SCHEDULE # 6 Commercial 2" meter PER UNIT
Applicables Within the service area eof Hardin County Water District #1
Availabilitys to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers.
RATES:
First 120,000 Gallons of water used per month ( Minimum Bill ) $60.00
Ovet 120,000 Gallons eof water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 40

Minimum Charges Shall be $60.00 for which 120,000 gallons er less of
water may be used.
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DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 196l DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. L, 195k

ISSUED BY % ol ;@ - o TITLE Chalrman
me o icexy ' i

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in
Case No. dated
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